10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number
of Person Met

Applicant Age

Educational
Details

ID Proof Type
CPV Status
Remarks

Verification Type

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FImMIS0AD

Triveni Triveni

321SHARANNAGARKODLINEARSHARANABASAVESHW,ARTEMPLEKA
KALBURGI+Korwar+Karnataka+585312

9606581321
LOAN

Karnataka 585312
Yes
Local

revansiddappa

Husband

near sharanbasaweahwar temple

Medium

No

9972583676
29
Postgraduate

Aadhar Card
Positive
Customer Available and Verified

Residential



21
22
23
24
25

26
27

28

29

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

17.4000531
77.1907512
46931
2025-08-27
16:24:48

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

2025-08-26
22:47:57

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

C52R+4WM, taluka
27-08-2025'04:22:4

17.3954422,77.1979387

Pincode : 5

85312

Kodli, Garr

2 pm




30 residence_photo_with_agent

31 residence_photo_with_inside_household

32 residence_photo_outside

C52R+4WM, ta

27-08-2025 04:24
17.3954422.7
Pincode : 585




33 Photo with Agent

34 Photo of ID Proof

C52R+4WM, taluka Kodll, Karnataka 585
27-08-2025'04:24:38 p

17.4000531 77
Pincode : 5853

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 27-08-2025 16:24:48
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W NP

Name of Checker for FV Report




