

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FJml50AD
2	Customer Name	Triveni Triveni
3	Address	321SHARANNAGARKODLINEARSHARANABASAVESHW,ARTEMPLEKA KALBURGI+Korwar+Karnataka+585312
4	Contact Number	9606581321
5	Product	LOAN
6	Pincode	Karnataka 585312
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	revansiddappa
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Husband
11	Landmark	near sharanbasawehwar temple
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9972583676
15	Applicant Age	29
16	Educational Details	Postgraduate
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	CPV Status	Positive
19	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
20	Verification Type	Residential

21	Latitude	17.4000531
22	Longitude	77.1907512
23	Case Id	46931
24	Date Of Report	2025-08-27
25	Time Of Report	16:24:48

26	Date of Allocation	2025-08-26
27	Time of Allocation	22:47:57

28	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>C52R+4WM, taluka, Kodli, Karnataka 585 27-08-2025 04:21:56 pm 17.3954422,77.1979387 Pincode : 585312</p>
----	---------------------------------	---

29	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>C52R+4WM, taluka, Kodli, Karnataka 585 27-08-2025 04:22:42 pm 17.3954422,77.1979387 Pincode : 585312</p>
----	--------------------------------	--

30 residence_photo_with_agent



31 residence_photo_with_inside_household



32 residence_photo_outside



33 Photo with Agent



34 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 16:24:48
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

